Monday, April 23"
* JLin parent mtg —8:00am
« 5" grade Leadership Day
o 8:45-9:15am
o 9:30-10:00am
* SLin ARD-10:30am
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Tuesday, April 24"
* Volunteer Luncheon invites go home

Wednesday, April 25"
* Administrative Professionals Day
* MCout—all day
* JLto Ad Council —am only
* SdLin 504 —8:40am
* SdLin 504 —-9:35am
* SdLin 504 —10:30am
* SLin ARD-10:30am
* Drama Kids 3:00-4:00pm
* JLin ARD-3:15pm

* Girl Scout Twilight Camp Mtg — 6:30pm

Thursday, April 26"
« 4™ grade Sci DA closes
* MC out—all day
* A-Team-9:00am
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Friday, April 27" — No School
* Bad Weather Day

STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK

Monday, April 30"

5" grade SS DA closes
JLIN ARD —9:35am
SLin ARD —10:30am
SdLin 504 — 12:00pm
SLin ARD—-12:00pm
JLin ARD —1:55pm
JLin ARD - 3:15pm

Tuesday, May 1%

SL to EQY LPAC Mtg — all day
DRA Window opens
Registration begins

Rtl Mtgs — all day

Wednesday, May 2"

Progress Reports go home

SdLin 9:35am

SLin ARD —10:30am

JLin EQY T-PESS mtg w/ Suzy — 12:00pm
Drama Kids 3:00-4:00pm

JLin ARD -3:15pm

Thursday, May 3™

Last day for POs
JL/SL/MC & MB to Learning and Leading —
am only

SLin Transition ARDs — 2:00-4:00pm

Friday, May 4"

5™ grade Sci DA closes
Kinder Field Trip
Watch DOG Lunches
A-Team —9:00am



